AMEN	DMENT OF SOLICITATIO	N/MODIFICATION C	F CONTRACT	1. C	ONTRACT ID CO K	DDE	PAGE 1 OF 3
2. AMENDMEN	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Blk. 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURC	CHASE REQ. NO.		5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	SPE300	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oth	er than i	Item 6)	CODE	SPE300
DLA TROOP SI DIRECTORATE 700 ROBBINS A PHILADELPHIA USA Initiator: Ronak	UPPORT : OF SUBSISTENCE AVENUE A PA 19111-5096		DLA TROOP SUPPO DIRECTORATE OF S 700 ROBBINS AVENI PHILADELPHIA PA	UBSI: UE			
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	et, county, State and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMEN	T OF SOLICITA	TION NO.
	VINESS CO, INC RIDGE RD BLDG I 27235-9625			x	9B. DATED (SEE 10A. MODIFICAT SPE300-2 10B. DATED (SE	TION OF CONTR 4-D-P422	ACT/ORDER NO.
CODE 1VPK	.7 F	FACILITY CODE				20277777	•
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SO	LICIT	ATIONS		
(a) By completing or (c) By separa PLACE DESIGN amendment you amendment, an	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PIN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURS C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.212-4(c)	copies of the amendment nee to the solicitation and amendn RIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE d, such change may be made by to late specified. A APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/OIL URSUANT TO: (Specify authority ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECTION ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECTION OF FIRE TIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FIRE TIS ENTERED TO THE TIS ENTE	; (b) By acknowledging receipment numbers. FAILURE OF Y SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN elegram or letter, provided each of the provided each o	ot of this OUR A N REJE Ch teleg	s amendment on ACKNOWLEDGMI CTION OF YOUR gram or letter make the control of the	each copy of the ENT TO BE RECI COFFER. If by vir es reference to the ERS,	EIVED AT THE tue of this e solicitation and this
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)					
	ANT: Contractor is not, X			tract su	······································	es to the issu re feasible.)	ing office.
Except as prov	ntinuation Sheet rided herein, all terms and conditions of the ID TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) TUE Chief of Staff	e document referenced in Item 9/	A or 10A, as heretofore chang	ged, re	mains unchanged TRACTING OFFI	d and in full force CER (Type or pri	and effect.
150 CONTRA	ØTOR/OFFERØR	15C, DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF	AMER	RICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
IJB. CONTRA		3-21-2025					
(S	ignature of person authorized to sign)	O _ 1 0 _ 0 _ 0 _ 0 _ 0 _ 0 _ 0 _ 0 _ 0 _	(Signatur	e of Co	ntracting Officer)		

AMEN	IDMENT OF SOLICITATION	I/MODIFICATION (OF CONTRACT	1.	CONTRACT ID CC K	DDE	PAGE 1 OF 3
2. AMENDME P00002	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Blk. 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURO See Block 14	CHASI	E REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	Γ NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	SPE300	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oti	her tha	n Item 6)	CODE	SPE300
700 ROBBINS PHILADELPHIAUSA Initiator: Ronal	E OF SUBSISTENCE AVENUE A PA 19111-5096		DLA TROOP SUPPO DIRECTORATE OF S 700 ROBBINS AVEN PHILADELPHIA PA USA	SUBS UE			
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMEN	T OF SOLICITA	ATION NO.
	VINESS CO, INC ' RIDGE RD BLDG I 27235-9625				9B. DATED (SEE		RACT/ORDER NO.
USA					SPE300-24		TOTO TO TOTO .
0005 4/8/	-			Х	10B. DATED (SE		02
CODE 1VPK	•	CILITY CODE					
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SO	LICI	TATIONS		
Offers must ack (a) By completing or (c) By separa PLACE DESIGN amendment you amendment, an	commbered solicitation is amended as set forth in crowledge receipt of this amendment prior to go tems 8 and 15, and returning	the hour and date specified in the copies of the amendmente to the solicitation and amendr OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE such change may be made by the specified.	the solicitation or as amended t; (b) By acknowledging recei ment numbers. FAILURE OF Y E SPECIFIED MAY RESULT II	pt of the YOUR N REJ	nis amendment on ACKNOWLEDGME	methods: each copy of the ENT TO BE REG OFFER. If by v	CEIVED AT THE rirtue of this
		APPLIES ONLY TO MO ES THE CONTRACT/O					
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUF IN ITEM 10A.	RSUANT TO: (Specify authorit	y) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN	I ITEM 14 ARE MA	DE IN THE CC	ONTRACT ORDER NO.
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OF date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSU	ANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F	FAR 43.103 (b).	ANGE	S (such as changes	s in paying office	, appropriation
х	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 52.212-4(c)		NT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification an	d authority)					
	ANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to sign this				es to the iss	uing office.
See Con	tinuation Sheet ided herein, all terms and conditions of the d D TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			ged, re	emains unchanged	and in full force	
15B. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF Amy Paradis	AME	RICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			e of C	ontracting Officer)		2025 MAR 21	

(Signature of Contracting Officer)

CONTINUATION SHEET		OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED: 300-24-D-P422 / P00002	PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES
Region/Zone, as incorporated added to contract SPE300-24-will be added to administrat SPE300-25-DSA88 Georgia Scholozof, with deliveries starti 2025, with deliveries starti	d into the contract, the D-P422. For ordering prive catalog numbers SP cols (replacing SPE300-ung on April 22, 2025. Ung the week of April 2		s modification will be 1 (Troops and schools) SPE300-20-D-P353), will commence on April 20, ice the week of April 20,
	a new contract for the SPE300-25-DPA10 is	ice the customers listed in Attachment 1 zone that covers the customers listed in and SPE300-25-DSA88 is	
resulting from this solicita or facilities located at a c proposal or response to requ	ition, [] intends, [] different address from lest for information. () ert in the following set Address, City, State	The offeror or respondent, in the perform does not intend [check applicable block] the address of the offeror or respondent b) If the offeror or respondent checks "i paces the required information, County, ZIP Code) 3720 Zip Industrial Blvd SE	to use one or more plants as indicated in this
Name and Address of Owner an Royal Food Serviced 30354Atlanta Georgia Fulton (End of Provision) 5. All other terms and condi	County30354	t or Facility if Other than Offeror or Re 3720 Zip Industrial Blvd SE remain unchanged.	spondent

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE 1	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED: SPE300-24-D-P422 / P00002				
Attachments						
st of Attachments		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Description ATTACH A	File Name ttachment 1 - Customer					
ATTACH	List.xlsx					
D Data - Custom Clause						
Header						
C1						